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Open Women Wakeboard Final results

Homologation: 5 Stars (Confed/WCup/Pro Tour)
Name

Country Categ.

Score Execution
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IntensityComposition Q

1 Ignacia Holscher
2 Fernanda Larios
3 Maria Victoria De Armas
4 Lucrecia Amoroso
5 Cristina Serigo
Chief Judge

Walter Ditsch

CHI k= OpeF
MEX Il Ope F
ARG = OpeF
ARG — OpeF
*BRA Ope F

Homologator

84,45
80,00
70,00
30,67
20,00

28,97
26,64
23,31
10,21

6,66

29,06
26,72
23,38
10,24

6,68

26,42
26,64
23,31
10,21

6,66

Scorer
Omar Torres



